USB C Adapter HDMI, USB C and USB 3.0A

multicomp PRO



Features

- Support USB-C input, USB3.0 and HDMI output
- Support USB 3.0 super speed (5Gbps) transmission, downward compatible USB2.0
- Support HDMI resolution up to 1080P@60HZ
- USB 3.0 port supports to charge and transmit data for the USB device simultaneously
- Support to charge for Macbook or Google new Chromebook Pixel and other USB-C supported devices and supply power for the adapter at the same time
- Multiple USB-C interfaces support plug and play, hot swap
- USB-C female port supplies power up to 60W(20V/3A)
- Easy to use and carry

Specifications

Input/Output Connector	
Input	USB-C Male x1 USB-C Female x1
Output	HDMI Female x1 USB 3.0 Female x1
Resolutions	
Resolutions	Up to 1080P@60HZ
Warranty	1 Year
Environmental	
Operating Temperature	0°C to +45°C
Operating Humidity	10% to 85 % RH (no condensation)
Storage Temperature	-10°C to +70°C
Storage Humidity	5% to 90 % RH (no condensation)
Power Supply	
USB3.0 Port	UP to 5W (5V/1A)
USB-C Female Charging Port	Up to 60W (20V/3A)
Regulatory Approvals	
Certifications	FCC,CE
Accessory	
User Manual	English Version

Part Number Table

Description	Part Number
USB C Adapter - HDMI, USB C and USB 3.0A	83-17117

Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for white any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.

Newark.com/multicomp-pro Farnell.com/multicomp-pro Element14.com/multicomp-pro

